D
IP
 S
w
itc
h
e
s

recommended include Acetone, Methylene
Chloride, and Freon TMC.
ORDERING INFORMATION: Series 94R
Continuous Rotation Versions
No. of Standard Code Complement
Code Positions Part Number Part Number
Octal 8 94RB08CT 94RC08CT
BCD 10 94RB10CT 94RC10CT
Hexadecimal 16 94RB16CT 94RC16CT
Rotational Stop Versions*
No. of Standard Code Complement
Code Positions Part Number Part Number
Hexadecimal 16 94RB16FT 94RC16FT
* Consult Grayhill for 8 or 10 position
DIP
22
Rotary DIP Switches